
Eleyana Inga

F 17 Continent Occultist
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Financial Ease 1

Strong Mind

Vive d'esprit
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Dagger, knife, dirk 1

Crossbow 2

2

CàC/Tir

4/4 12 5

6/6 10 5

2/2 14 5

4/4 10 7

0/0 14 5

Leather tunic (1)

Notebook

Writing tools

Research tools (magnifying glass etc.(...)

Official attire

Silver necklace with onyx amulett

Silver ring with moonstone

Various scrolls

7 / 7 9 / 9

0

0

2



9

3

2

2

5

3

Reizh - Region of Baldh-Ruoch - Urbain

Middle class

●●●

8 5 Rationnelle

Paranoïa

Quality : Unshakable

Flaw : Individualist

Reste :  0         Total :  100


